UQTR () -vs- Nipissing ()
10/21/2022 at Nipissing

gate: 10/21/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7:30PM
Time: 2:18 U_QTR_ 2 L Q 3
Attendance: 327 Nipissing 1 1 0 2
Location: Nipissing UQTR: Simon Lafrance (1); David Noel (1); Felix Lafrance (1)
NIP: Brady Lynn (1); Charles Farmer (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR NIP
1st 12:36 NIP Charles Farmer Parker Bowman, Harrison Caines EV 0 1
1st 17:52 UQTR David Noel 5 EV 1 1
1st  19:00 UQTR Felix Lafrance Justin Bergeron, Simon Lafrance EV 2 1
2nd 0:54 UQTR Simon Lafrance Felix Lafrance, Mathieu Boucher PP 3 1
2nd 15:39 NIP Brady Lynn Jacob Collins, Mathieu Franche EV 3 2
UQTR Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:03 06:03 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 10:50 12:50 02:00 0 0 --
1st 09:54 11:54 02:00 0 0 - 3rd 19:35 00:25 0 0 --
1st 15:25 17:25 02:00 0 0 -- 02:25 0 0 0/2
1st 20:00 00:54 00:54 1 0 PPG
2nd 01:42 03:42 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 19:45 00:15 0 0 --
09:09 1 0 1/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st NIP Mathieu Franche 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:03 PP
1st NIP Alexander De Gagne 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:54 PP
1st NIP Josh Anderson 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:25 PP
1st NIP Willem Larsen 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 18:23
1st UQTR Vincent Milot-Ouellet 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 18:23
1st NIP Zach Roy 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd NIP Harrison Caines 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:42 PP
2nd UQTR Justin Bergeron 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:50 PP
2nd NIP Mathieu Franche 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:45 PP

3rd UQTR Felix Lauzon 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  19:35 PP



UQTR 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

William Grimard
Justin Bergeron
Jordan Lepage
Mathieu Boucher
Louis-Filip Cote
Samuel L'Italien
Simon Lafrance
Jeremy Martin
Julien Tessier
David Noel

Felix Lauzon
Michael Pellerin
Felix Boivin
Zachary Lavigne
Ludovic Soucy
Felix Lafrance
Alexis Gravel
Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Olivier Garneau

o

Nipissing 2

Pos #

Totals

Player

WO OOKrHrH OO 00O OO HFH OOOOO oM

RlOOOH OO O0OOOOOOOOHROR O|P
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w

OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

4
5
13
14
15
17
21
23
27
33
35
54
61
72
73
74
81
82
84
94
97

Mathieu Franche
Devyn Mayea
Parker Bowman
Pascal Valcourt
Alexander De Gagne
Brady Lynn
Kyle Foreman
Josh Anderson
Cameron Peters
Carter Atkins
Zach Roy
Willem Larsen
Max Griffioen
Payton Vescio
Jacob Collins
Jonathan Rees
Cole Stewart
Charles Farmer
Harrison Caines
Brock Welsh
Elias Lieffers

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

NOOOH OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O+HOOOOOoO|M

Tota

DAlOOH OOOH OOOOOOOOOOGORO >
OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO
OO OO OO OO0 O0O0D0DO0O0OD0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 O OO0 000000000000 OO OoO|w

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

C Mins

0-0

7-14

OO0 O OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo o oo

Tota

1 William Grimard

80 Alexis Gravel

0:00

W _60:00

16

33 Carter Atkins
35 Zach Roy

L 59:00

36

Totals

N[N O(>O

UQTR Faceoffs

oo o

ul|u1 O |

ul|un ON

(O O |W

oo ©o|o

16

Totals

G
A
0:00 O
3
3

Nipissing Faceoffs

O |0 O |W

oo ©o|o

36



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
0-1
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
0-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
2-1
PP
2-1 UQTR
PP
2-1  UQTR
PP
3-1 UQTR
PP
3-1  UQTR
PP
3-1 UQTR
PP
3-1 UQTR
3-1
PP
3-1  UQTR
PP
3-1 UQTR
PP
3-1 UQTR
3-1
3-1 PP NIP
3-1  PPNIP
3-1 PP NIP
3-1
3-2
PP
3-2 UQTR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04:03] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[04:03] Start power play for UQTR.
[06:03] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete.

[06:03] End power play for UQTR.
[09:54] Penalty on Alexander De Gagne NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[09:54] Start power play for UQTR.
[11:54] Alexander De Gagne (NIP) penalty complete.

[11:54] End power play for UQTR.

[12:36] GOAL by NIP Charles Farmer (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Parker Bowman and Harrison Caines, On ice for NIP: , On ice
for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 0, Nipissing 1
[15:25] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[15:25] Start power play for UQTR.
[17:25] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.

[17:25] End power play for UQTR.

[17:52] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
UQTR 1, Nipissing 1

[18:23] Penalty on Willem Larsen NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.

[18:23] Penalty on Vincent Milot-Ouellet UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.

[19:00] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance, Assist by Justin Bergeron and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for NIP: ,
goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 2, Nipissing 1
[20:00] Penalty on Brady Lynn NIP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[20:00] Start power play for UQTR.

Period #2 Plays

[00:54] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Mathieu Boucher, On ice for UQTR: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.

UQTR 3, Nipissing 1

[00:54] Willem Larsen (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:54] Vincent Milot-Ouellet (UQTR) penalty complete.
[00:54] Brady Lynn (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:54] End power play for UQTR.
[01:42] Penalty on Harrison Caines NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[01:42] Start power play for UQTR.
[03:42] Harrison Caines (NIP) penalty complete.

[03:42] End power play for UQTR.

[10:50] Penalty on Justin Bergeron UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[10:50] Start power play for NIP.

[12:50] Justin Bergeron (UQTR) penalty complete.

[12:50] End power play for NIP.

[15:39] GOAL by NIP Brady Lynn, Assist by Jacob Collins and Mathieu Franche, On ice for NIP: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 1 for season.

UQTR 3, Nipissing 2
[19:45] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[19:45] Start power play for UQTR.



3-2

3-2
3-2
3-2

3-2
3-2

PP
UQTR [] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete.

PP
UQTR [] End power play for UQTR.

[19:35] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

PP NIP [19:35] Start power play for NIP.

PP NIP [] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete.
PP NIP [] End power play for NIP.

Period #3 Plays

Period #0 Plays



