## UQTR () -vs- Nipissing () 10/21/2022 at Nipissing

Date: 10/21/2022 Start: 7:30PM Time: 2:18 Attendance: 327 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	2	1	0	3
Nipissing	1	1	0	2

**UQTR:** Simon Lafrance (1); David Noel (1); Felix Lafrance (1) **NIP:** Brady Lynn (1); Charles Farmer (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	UQTR	NIP
1st	12:36	NIP	Charles Farmer	Parker Bowman, Harrison Caines	EV	0	1
1st	17:52	UQTR	David Noel	r	EV	1	1
1st	19:00	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	Justin Bergeron, Simon Lafrance	EV	2	1
2nd	0:54	UQTR	Simon Lafrance	Felix Lafrance, Mathieu Boucher	PP	3	1
2nd	15:39	NIP	Brady Lynn	Jacob Collins, Mathieu Franche	EV	3	2

### **UQTR Power Plays**

### **Nipissing Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:03	06:03	02:00	0	0		2nd	10:50	12:50	02:00	0	0	
1st	09:54	11:54	02:00	0	0		3rd	19:35		00:25	0	0	
1st	15:25	17:25	02:00	0	0					02:25	0	0	0/2
1st	20:00	00:54	00:54	1	0	PPG							
2nd	01:42	03:42	02:00	0	0								
2nd	19:45		00:15	0	0								
			09:09	1	0	1/6							

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	NIP	Mathieu Franche	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:03	PP
1st	NIP	Alexander De Gagne	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:54	PP
1st	NIP	Josh Anderson	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:25	PP
1st	NIP	Willem Larsen	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	18:23	
1st	UQTR	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	18:23	
1st	NIP	Zach Roy	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	20:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Harrison Caines	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	1:42	PP
2nd	UQTR	Justin Bergeron	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:50	PP
2nd	NIP	Mathieu Franche	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:45	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:35	PP

## Individual

## UQTR 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	William Grimard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Louis-Filip Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julien Tessier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	David Noel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	40	Michael Pellerin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Felix Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Zachary Lavigne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Ludovic Soucy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Olivier Garneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

## Nipissing 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Mathieu Franche	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	5	Devyn Mayea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Parker Bowman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Pascal Valcourt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexander De Gagne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Brady Lynn	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kyle Foreman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Cameron Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Carter Atkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Zach Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	54	Willem Larsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	61	Max Griffioen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Payton Vescio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Jacob Collins	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Jonathan Rees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Cole Stewart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Charles Farmer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Harrison Caines	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	94	Brock Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Elias Lieffers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

## **UQTR** Goalkeeping

## Nipissing Goalkeeping

## UQTR Goalkeeping

# Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 William Grimard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80 Alexis Gravel	W	60:00	2	0	5	5	6	0	16
Totals			2	0	5	5	6	0	16

# Player		C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	l
33 Carter	Atkins		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35 Zach R	ру	L	59:00	3	0	16	11	9	0	36
Totals				3	0	16	11	9	0	36

UQTR Faceoffs Nipissing Faceoffs

## Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:03] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[04:03] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[06:03] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[06:03] End power play for UQTR. [09:54] Penalty on Alexander De Gagne NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[09:54] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[11:54] Alexander De Gagne (NIP) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UQTR	[11:54] End power play for UQTR. [12:36] GOAL by NIP Charles Farmer (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Parker Bowman and Harrison Caines, On ice for NIP: , On ice for UOTR: , goal number 2 for season.
0-0		UOTR 0, Nipissing 1
0-1		[15:25] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP UQTR	[15:25] Start power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[17:25] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1	PP UQTR	[17:25] End power play for UQTR.
0-1	oqii	[17:52] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 1, Nipissing 1
1-1 1-1		[18:23] Penalty on Willem Larsen NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE. [18:23] Penalty on Vincent Milot-Ouellet UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
1-1		[19:00] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance, Assist by Justin Bergeron and Simon Lafrance, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 2, Nipissing 1
2-1	PP	[20:00] Penalty on Brady Lynn NIP 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-1	UQTR	[20:00] Start power play for UQTR.
		Period #2 Plays
2-1	PP UQTR	[00:54] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Mathieu Boucher, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 3, Nipissing 1
3-1	PP UQTR	[00:54] Willem Larsen (NIP) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[00:54] Vincent Milot-Ouellet (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[00:54] Brady Lynn (NIP) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[00:54] End power play for UQTR.
3-1	-	[01:42] Penalty on Harrison Caines NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP UQTR	[01:42] Start power play for UQTR.
3-1	PP UQTR	[03:42] Harrison Caines (NIP) penalty complete.
3-1	PP UQTR	[03:42] End power play for UQTR.
3-1 3-1	PP NIP	[10:50] Penalty on Justin Bergeron UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [10:50] Start power play for NIP.
3-1		[12:50] Start power play for MP. [12:50] Justin Bergeron (UQTR) penalty complete.
3-1		[12:50] End power play for NIP.
3-1		[15:39] GOAL by NIP Brady Lynn, Assist by Jacob Collins and Mathieu Franche, On ice for NIP: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.
		UQTR 3, Nipissing 2
3-2	PP	[19:45] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2	UQTR	[19:45] Start power play for UQTR.

		Period #3 Plays
3-2	PP UQTR PP	[] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2	ÜQTR	[] End power play for UQTR. [19:35] Penalty on Felix Lauzon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [19:35] Start power play for NIP.
		Period #0 Plays
3-2 3-2		[] Felix Lauzon (UQTR) penalty complete. [] End power play for NIP.